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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $37.00 $22.00 $15.00  0.04 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.04
20 SPOT Totals: $22.00 $37.00 $15.00 

5 $308.20 $25.38 $282.82  0.35  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.35
5 SPOT Totals: $25.38 $308.20 $282.82 

3 $138.80 $0.00 $138.80  0.16  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $972.00 $1,284.00 ($312.00)  1.11  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $2,025.00 $3,105.00 ($1,080.00)  2.31  0.68  0.02BEST BET

 3.58
BEST BET Totals: $4,389.00 $3,135.80 ($1,253.20)

40 $135.00 $4.00 $131.00  0.15  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.15
BOTTOM S Totals: $4.00 $135.00 $131.00 

40 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00  0.11  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.11
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 

2 $112.80 $107.25 $5.55  0.13  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $114.75 $119.30 ($4.55)  0.13  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $296.50 $288.30 $8.20  0.34  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $969.40 $826.15 $143.25  1.11  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

6 $2,378.30 $1,415.80 $962.50  2.72  0.94  0.03MEANGREN

7 $1,378.30 $935.30 $443.00  1.57  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

8 $679.60 $52.60 $627.00  0.78  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

9 $285.50 $96.40 $189.10  0.33  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $101.95 $65.30 $36.65  0.12  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $101.45 $71.00 $30.45  0.12  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $87.80 $85.60 $2.20  0.10  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $64.40 $72.60 ($8.20)  0.07  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $46.00 $15.60 $30.40  0.05  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $46.00 $22.80 $23.20  0.05  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 7.61
MEANGREN Totals: $4,174.00 $6,662.75 $2,488.75 

8 $9,415.85 $9,362.50 $53.35  10.75  1.00  0.11PENNY

 10.75
PENNY Totals: $9,362.50 $9,415.85 $53.35 

8 $2,866.39 $562.50 $2,303.89  3.27  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.27
PENY Totals: $562.50 $2,866.39 $2,303.89 

1 $195.20 $97.95 $97.25  0.22  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,768.30 $1,478.10 $290.20  2.02  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $3,783.40 $2,336.65 $1,446.75  4.32  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,518.35 $1,305.22 $213.13  1.73  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $626.70 $563.45 $63.25  0.72  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $821.45 $607.35 $214.10  0.94  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $75.45 $98.25 ($22.80)  0.09  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $289.80 $27.60 $262.20  0.33  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $232.65 $45.80 $186.85  0.27  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $101.85 $18.25 $83.60  0.12  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $91.85 $27.60 $64.25  0.10  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $95.08 $95.30 ($0.22)  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $58.45 $307.70 ($249.25)  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $41.75 $237.30 ($195.55)  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular
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15 $41.75 $75.00 ($33.25)  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 11.13
Regular Totals: $7,321.52 $9,742.03 $2,420.51 

1 $4,419.80 $3,445.60 $974.20  5.05  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $14,982.66 $12,272.40 $2,710.26  17.11  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,317.75 $1,553.50 ($235.75)  1.51  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $369.50 $476.50 ($107.00)  0.42  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $391.75 $62.80 $328.95  0.45  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 24.54
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,810.80 $21,481.46 $3,670.66 

2 $198.00 $93.34 $104.66  0.23  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $27,764.50 $22,521.50 $5,243.00  31.71  0.79  0.25SUPERSP

4 $4,956.00 $4,692.87 $263.13  5.66  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $119.00 $19.00 $100.00  0.14  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $101.50 $10.00 $91.50  0.12  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $10.50 $2.00 $8.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 37.86
SUPERSP Totals: $27,338.71 $33,149.50 $5,810.79 

40 $520.00 $360.00 $160.00  0.59  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.59
TOP S Totals: $360.00 $520.00 $160.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $87,553.98 $71,370.41 $16,183.57 
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